[BASE As Bid Qty CO #1 ADDED Final Total with CO #2
ITEM |DESCRIPTION EST. QTY. UNITS |UNIT PRICE |TOTAL PRICE CO #1 ADDED CO #1 PRICE NEW CONTRACT [ NEW CONTRACT |AS BUILT AS BUILT TOTAL PRICE
QrY PRICE
101 |Conc. Panels (0-15 SY) (Pink) 114.7 SY $ 138.00|$ 15,828.60 146.8 S 20,258.40 261.50 36,087.00 316.20 S 43,635.60
101H|Conc. Panels High Early (0-15 SY) (Pink/Wht) 48.73 SY S 142.00(S$ 6,919.66 24.44 S 3,470.48 73.17 10,390.14 36.51 S 5,184.42
102 |Conc. Panels (15-30 SY) (Blue) 351.43 SY S 108.00|S$S 37,954.44 S - 351.43 37,954.44 339.20 S 36,633.60
102H|Conc. Panels High Early (15-30 SY) (Blue/Wht) 167.42 SY S 120.00|$ 20,090.40 S - 167.42 20,090.40 130.75 S 15,690.00
103 |Conc. Panels (30-45 SY) (Green) 272.16 SY S 94.00 | $ 25,583.04 192.98 S 18,140.12 465.14 43,723.16 404.39 S 38,012.66
103H|Conc. Panels High Early (30-45 SY) (Green/Wht) 110.08 SY $ 110.00|$ 12,108.80 S - 110.08 12,108.80 146.75 S 16,142.50
104 |Conc. Panels (45-60 SY) (Purple) 269.41 SY S 78.50|$ 21,148.69 S - 269.41 21,148.69 317.38 S 24,914.33
104H|Conc. Panels High Early (45-60 SY) (Purple/Wht) SY S 100.00($ - S - - - 0.00 S -
105 |Conc. Panels (60-90 SY) (Orange) 213.42 SY S 75.00 | $ 16,006.50 S - 213.42 16,006.50 300.92 S 22,569.00
105A|Conc. Panels High Early (60-90 SY)(Orange/Wht) 227.84 SY S 79.50|$ 18,113.28 S - 227.84 18,113.28 227.84 S 18,113.28
106 |Conc. Panels (90+ SY) (Red) 1009.32 SY S 70.00|$ 70,652.40 S - 1,009.32 70,652.40 1297.31 S 90,811.70
106A|Conc. Panels High Early (90+ SY) (Red/Wht) SY S 95.00($ - S - - - 0.00 S -
107 |Conc. ADA Sidewalk (As Needed) SY $ 125.00|$ - S - - - 0.00 S -
108 |Conc. Curb & Gutter (As Needed) LF S 70.00|$ - S - - - 0.00 S -
109 |Add. Subgrade Material (As Needed) cy S  60.00]S - S - - - 0.00 S -
2784.5 SY S 244,405.81 S 37,141.04 S 291,040.31 $ 311,707.09
BID
ITEM |DESCRIPTION EST. QTY. UNITS |UNIT PRICE |TOTAL PRICE
201 |Conc. Panels (0-15 SY)(Pink) 12.22 SY |$ 138.00]S 1,686.36 S - S - 12.22 S 1,686.36
202 |Conc. Panels (90+ SY) (Red) 111.53 sy |$ 70.00 | S 7,807.10 S - S - 111.53 S 7,807.10
S 9,493.46 S - S - S 9,493.46
Total $ 253,899.27 |Total $ 37,141.04 Total $  291,040.31 |Total S 321,200.55
N SHAWNEE BLVD E 20.00 [5.50 12.22 Y 36.67] 15-30 Sy* ShouldBe  $ 11000 $ 4,033.70
N SHAWNEE BLVD F 20.00 |11.00 24.44 30-45 SY S -
N SHAWNEE BLVD | 10.00 |11.00 12.22 47.97 30-45 SY Should Be S 7850 $ 3,765.65
N SHAWNEE BLVD J 10.00 |11.00 12.22 45-60 SY S -
N SHAWNEE BLVD K 10.00 |5.50 6.11 S -
N SHAWNEE BLVD L 9.50 |[11.00 11.61 S -
N SHAWNEE BLVD M 9.50 |[5.50 5.81 S -
2444 0-15 Sy* should Be
RIDGE RD A 20.00 [11.00 24.44 Y 15-30 SY $ 12000 $ 2,932.80
Should be
EAGLE DR J 33.00 [10.75 39.42 Y 39.42 15-305¢* 30-45 SY S 11000 $ 4,336.20
EAGLE DR A 16.58 [15.34 28.26 87.50 90+ SY Should Be S 75.00 $ 6,562.50
EAGLE DR B 18.17 |16.34 32.99 60-90 SY S -
EAGLE DR C 14.25 |16.58 26.25 S -
OTTO DR A 17.67 |10.67 20.95 60.65 90+ SY Should be S 7500 $ 4,548.75
OTTO DR B 15.00 |11.25 18.75 60-90 SY S -
OTTO DR C 17.67 |10.67 20.95 S -
3 26,179.60



